

Support Foothill-De Anza Foundation and Boost Your Savings!

KeyPoint and the Foothill-De Anza Foundation have partnered to bring you this LIMITED TIME SPECIAL OFFER:

- Open a KeyPoint Savings Account with at least \$100
- KeyPoint will make a **\$50 contribution** in your name to the Foundation—which helps your alma mater
- And YOU will also receive a \$50 welcome bonus!*

Apply online at kpcu.com/savings
Or at a branch (kpcu.com/locations)
Learn more at kpcu.com

KeyPoint Credit Union is a local financial cooperative that offers checking, savings, auto loans, home loans and more to the greater Silicon Valley.

OPEN YOUR SAVINGS ACCOUNT TODAY!

(Offer expires 12/31/24)

Be sure to use promo code

ALUM

(Whether you apply online or at a branch)



Next Generation Neighborhood Banking

*Offer available only for alumni of Foothill and De Anza college (CA) only and expires on December 31, 2024. May not be combined with any other promotion. \$100 minimum opening deposit required to receive \$50 Member bonus and make \$50 contribution to Foothill-De Anza Foundation. \$50 Member bonus credited to savings account within 60 days of account opening. \$50 contribution to Foothill-De Anza Foundation made by January 30, 2025. Kids Savings accounts are not eligible for this promotion. Offer good for new Members only—former Members who closed an account within two years of new account open date are not eligible for bonuses. Other restrictions may apply. Taxes on bonuses, if any, are the recipient's responsibility. KeyPoint complies with federal and state tax reporting laws.